New Products
Digital pressure sensor
PPG-C Series
CC-1176A
Prior to usage, please read the precautions in “Compressed Air,
Vacuums, Auxiliary Component Integration No. CB-024S”.
*  Environmental survey only corresponds to the RoHS Certificate and REACH Certificate.
Details of components do not correspond.

PPG-C Series
E Unit change
How to order
● Discrete option model no.
Pin Number
Dimensions
● PPG-C -  -  2 ● PPG-C -  C2
Dimensions
● Connector cable with M8 connector (jack) (model: PPG-C-C2) ● Protection cover body (IP65)
     (It’s one of the standard accessories for the body.)
PPG-C-
PPG-C-
Symbol Descriptions
Rated pressure
R Composite pressure (-100 to 100kPa)
V Vacuum pressure (0 to -101.3kPa)
P Positive pressure (0.000 to 1.000MPa)
Output type
NA 2NPN output + 1 analog output (1 to 5V)
N 2NPN output
PA 2PNP output + 1 analog output (1 to 5V)
P 2PNP output
Piping shape
6B Rc1/8 (female thread)
6N NPT1/8 (female thread)
6G G1/8 (female thread)
Connector cable
Blank 2m
 C *1 0.3m connector cable with M8 connector (pin)
Unit change
2
Operation instruction with unit change function
(for Chinese): simplified Chinese/English
Note 1:     Only NA and PA are selectable.
Note 2:     Only PA is selectable.
Note 3:      Only N and P are selectable.
    M8 connector is custom order.
Symbol Descriptions
C2 2m connector cable with M8 connector
KL Mount one set of 2 metal brackets
KHS Panel bracket
KHSCB Panel bracket + front protective cover
KL
NA 6BR C 2
A Rated pressure
Output typeB
Piping shapeC
D Connector cable
A
B
C
D
E
B
B
B
31 36.5 31 36.5
31
2 4
2000
32
7
M8*1
(1) Brown (+)
(2) White (OUT2)
(3) Blue (-)
(4) Black (OUT1)
Due to degree of
protection IP65, please
be sure to assemble the
parts before use.
31 31
20